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FOR:
11:44:09 am  

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G Countout Score

 1 EMMS                 B  AUSTRALIA    TR-A V5VVVVVVVV  50.09

 2 GEANGE               RM MASTERTON    TR-A VV5VV5VVVV  50.08

 3 GUERNSEY             N  USA          TR-A V55VV5VVVV  50.07

 4 COLLINGS             MJ TE PUKE      TR-A VVVV5VV5V5  50.07

 5 BOLLAND              GK MASTERTON    TR-A 5VVVVVV555  50.06

 6 BLACK                D  AUSTRALIA    TR-A V555555VVV  50.04

 7 WHITEMAN             OB MASTERTON    TR-A 555V5V5V5V  50.04

 8 KERSHAW              CJ MALVERN      TR-A V5V555V55V  50.04

 9 CAMERON              I  TE PUKE      TR-A 5VV5555VV5  50.04

 10 PHILLIPPS            JMF KAITUNA/BLEN TR-A 545V5V5VVV  49.05

 11 JOHANSEN             RM GISBORNE     TR-A 5555VVVV4V  49.05

 12 WAKELING             J  OTOROHANGA   TR-A 5V455555VV  49.03

 13 SANDLANT             RW NORTH WARRNAM TR-A 5545V55V5V  49.03

 14 KERSHAW              SL MALVERN      TR-A V5555V554V  49.03

 15 DU TOIT              A  MALVERN      TR-A 555VV5554V  49.03

 16 HATCHER              AG CHELTENHAM   TR-A 4555VV55V5  49.03

 17 BUCHANAN             MI ROSEVILLE    TR-A 55555V4555  49.01

 18 FREIMAN              HJ KAITUNA/BLEN TR-A 445555VVVV  48.04

 19 CARTER               BN TE PUKE      TR-A 45V5545VVV  48.04

 20 DODSON               MJ KAITUNA/BLEN TR-A 5454VVVV55  48.04

 21 HORWOOD              BA ASHBURTON    TR-A VV54VV5545  48.04

 22 ROWLANDS             RW MALVERN      TR-A 5V554545VV  48.03

 23 FLEMING              MJ ASHBURTON    TR-A 545V5V5V45  48.03

 24 MILLARD              BE CLEVEDON     TR-A V45455555V  48.02

 25 SNOWDEN              JF ASHBURTON    TR-A V455555V54  48.02

 26 MORRISS              J  KAITUNA/BLEN TR-A 544V4555VV  47.03

 27 COLLINGS             DR TE PUKE      TR-A 4V4445VVVV  46.05

 28 MCLAREN              JN MASTERTON    TR-A 55V4VV444V  46.04

 29 DARRALL              F  TRENTHAM     TR-A 545544V455  46.01

 30 DU TOIT              J  CLEVEDON     TR-A 0VV5V5V555  45.04

 31 WHITEMAN             JR TRENTHAM     TR-A 554V544345  44.01
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 32 BERRY                T  AUSTRALIA    TR-A VV5V044VV5  43.05

 33 WILDE                AR LONDON/MID   TR-A 5V44344V45  43.02
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 1 TEDDY                WE TE PUKE      TR-B V5V5555554  49.02

 2 GREENWOOD            HM MASTERTON    TR-B VV54VV5554  48.04

 3 SCOTT                BT CHELTENHAM   TR-B 54V545V55V  48.03

 4 MAY                  R  CHELTENHAM   TR-B 55V544V5V5  48.03

 5 CHEESEMAN            J  OTOROHANGA   TR-B 55V4555554  48.01

 6 MAY                  D  PETONE       TR-B 5555V45554  48.01

 7 THOMPSON             D  OTOROHANGA   TR-B 55VV4V4V54  47.04

 8 LEITE                R  CLEVEDON     TR-B 5V5V4VV454  47.04

 9 GORDON               RM HAWKES BAY   TR-B 544455V555  47.01

 10 WHYTE                C  KAITUNA/BLEN TR-B 4V44V4VVV5  46.05

 11 HOUGHTON             LS OTOROHANGA   TR-B 555V44V44V  46.03

 12 LANE                 M  OTOROHANGA   TR-B 545V4V45V4  46.03

 13 RUITERMAN            AH TE PUKE      TR-B 5445454VV5  46.02

 14 HAYES                J  CHELTENHAM   TR-B 5454555445  46.00

 15 MASON                R  TRENTHAM     TR-B 3V544VV4VV  45.05

 16 SHARPE               P  CHELTENHAM   TR-B 4V45545345  44.01

 17 BALL                 JW GISBORNE     TR-B 5533V44V45  43.02
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 1 BROWN                B  MALVERN      TR-C 5V55455VV5  49.03

 2 MATHIESON            D  KAITUNA/BLEN TR-C 55554555VV  49.02

 3 JOHANSEN             MA GISBORNE     TR-C 5VV545VV4V  48.05

 4 VAN RENSBURG         L  CLEVEDON     TR-C 55455VV4V5  48.03

 5 COOK                 KS HAWKES BAY   TR-C VV554V5545  48.03

 6 SHERWOOD             C  CLEVEDON     TR-C V5V544V455  47.03

 7 SHARPE               A  CHELTENHAM   TR-C 5VV5444555  47.02

 8 MORRISS              R  KAITUNA/BLEN TR-C 44V55V454V  46.03

 9 DARRALL              M  TRENTHAM     TR-C 4V44V44553  43.02

 10 SIMMONS              C  TE PUKE      TR-C V435444V44  42.02

 11 SCOBIE               J  OTOROHANGA   TR-C 5V44430303  31.01



CFT CLASS

Page No. 5  
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

16/01/2026  
13 Belt - 1000

FOR:
11:44:09 am  

 Pos Name                 Init Club Cl-G Countout Score

 1 HENDERSON            A  OAMARU       CFTR-O665X5XX656  57.03

 2 NEAL                 PA OTOROHANGA   CFTR-O6X65466666  57.01

 3 SNOWDEN              C  ASHBURTON    CFTR-O645X5X6656  55.02

 4 NORTON               B  AUSTRALIA    CFTR-O6655X66555  55.01

 5 SIMMONS              W  TE PUKE      CFTR-O6545665655  53.00

 6 FINCHAM              D  HAWKES BAY   CFTR-O6654545556  51.00

 7 GRAYSTONE            B  ASHBURTON    CFTR-O5466455445  48.00
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 1 CHUI                 M  ASHBURTON    FO-O X6XX6XXXXX  60.08

 2 HUNT                 C  TRENTHAM     FO-O 6XXX66XXXX  60.07

 3 HOWL                 SB CHELTENHAM   FO-O 6X66XXXXX6  60.06

 4 MOFFATT              SK OTOROHANGA   FO-O X6X6X6XXX6  60.06

 5 HUGHES               IR CHELTENHAM   FO-O 66XX6X66X6  60.04

 6 ELLIS                S  CHELTENHAM   FO-O 6XX6666X66  60.03

 7 MCLAY                S  TE PUKE      FO-O X666XX6666  60.03

 8 KRUGER               P  TE PUKE      FO-O 66X6XX65XX  59.05

 9 KYNOCH               P  CHELTENHAM   FO-O 6X66XXXX65  59.05

 10 SERFONTEIN           W  AKARANA/CITY FO-O X665XX6X66  59.04

 11 BARKHUIZEN           S  CLEVEDON     FO-O X666X6656X  59.03

 12 GRIMSEY              L  OAMARU       FO-O 5XXX6XX566  58.05

 13 MAY                  IS WHANGAREI    FO-O 666X5XX65X  58.04

 14 SERFONTEIN           L  AKARANA/CITY FO-O 656XXXX665  58.04

 15 DANIELSON            J  USA          FO-O 6655666X66  58.01

 16 PEYCHERS             CJ HAWKES BAY   FO-O X666656566  58.01

 17 DUCKETT              FM MASTERTON    FO-O 6XX6XX55X5  57.05

 18 COOK                 MC ASHBURTON    FO-O 656XX6X55X  57.04

 19 PETERSEN             C  TE PUKE      FO-O XX566X65X5  57.04

 20 ROUNDHILL            W  KAITUNA/BLEN FO-O 5X666X555X  56.03

 21 HAABER               B  TRENTHAM     FO-O 65X5656XX5  56.03

 22 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN   S  WHANGAREI    FO-O 4656665X6X  56.02

 23 MEREDITH             LG HAWKES BAY   FO-O 6X556556X6  56.02

 24 KAPENE               S  GISBORNE     FO-O 5666X55556  55.01

 25 BALLANTYNE           G  OAMARU       FO-O X555655556  53.01

 26 LEDBROOK             CA MALVERN      FO-O 66564X4445  50.01
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 1 THUDICHUM            S  TRENTHAM     FPR-O 6656655566  56.00

 2 HADAR                I  AKARANA/CITY FPR-O X55646X564  53.02
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 1 SUBRITZKY            W  TRENTHAM     FTR-O X5XXX66XX6  59.06

 2 REID                 S  MASTERTON    FTR-O 6X66X6X5XX  59.05

 3 DUPREZ               D  CANBERRA     FTR-O 5X55556XXX  55.04

 4 LOWE                 I  OTOROHANGA   FTR-O X655566565  55.01

 5 NORMAN               L  OTOROHANGA   FTR-O 6456X6X654  54.02

 6 PEARCE               JG OAMARU       FTR-O 0000000000   0.00


